MERCURY (45 JET)
S erial Mbr Range: OPO 7000 THRU 0P034433 BEL)

¥ Cylinder Block and Crankcasze

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1
2 10 817427 80| SCREW, [M8 = 80) a A
3 10 817427 30| SCREW, (M8 x 30 g A
4 21 42658 5| CHECE “alvE 1 5
5 32 99130122 TUBING, [20.00 Feet Bulk] [Cut b1 5
5 1 42623 2| CHECE ALVE [Press-n) 1 5
7 8128884 2| CARRIER ASSEMEBLY 2 A
g 21 426578 4 CHECK WalvE 2 5
9 10 21477E| ADJUSTIMG SCREW, [ME » 58] |1 5
10 11 40021 2] MWUT, [ME] 1 5
11 42942 CAP 1 5
12 17 43044 FIM, Dowel [.375 » B25] MWwithou| 1 A
13 17 212570 1| PIM [Bearing Race) 3 5
14 27 B27284| GASKET 1 25
13 16 216134 9| STUD, [ME « 44) 2 5
16 22 18538 1| PLUG, Pipe [.375-18] 1 A
17 22 32802 2| PLUG, Pipe [125-27 - Brass) 1 [Electric) A
18 22 32802 2| PLUG, Pipe [.125-27 - Brass) 1 [t aruial) 5
19 22 32802 2| PLUG, Pipe [.125-27 - Brass) 1 5
20 22 19725 ELBOW 2 5
21 21 42658 5| CHECEK “alvE 2 A
22 8272514 1|COVER 1 25
23 250897 |LIFTIMG EYE 1 [t aruial)
24 10 40011149 SCREW, (M3 x 29) 1 [IGEGIE]
25 M55 |MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Se| 1
26 10 40011143 SCREW, (M8 » 25) 4 A
27 B27¥365| CARRIER 1 [Electric) A
28 250055 THERMOSTAT, (110 Degree), 1101 [Electric) 5
23 26 A54E639| SEAL 1 [Electric) 5
a0 7a799 2| TEMPERATURE SEMDER 1
Kl 44552 |RETAIMER 1
32 10 87EE03|SCREW, (#1016 = .600) 1
33 12 BEEST |'WASHER, [203 » 500« 032 1
M 12 49221 '"WASHER 2 [Electric]
] 12 E3056 |'WASHER, (255« .620 % .03) 2 [Electric]
36 11 B16872|WING MUT 2 [Electric)
ar 22 93664 2|ELBOW, [30 Degree] 1 [Electiic] A
] 22 279 2|ELBOW FITTING 1 [t aruial) 5
9 22 BEVRS|FITTIMG, Press-n 1 [Electric] 5
4850 L] 22996 2|COVER 1 |G ERE] 5 -
A1 b =4 ACACS O DIkiE (094 0700 kil Ikd 11 E




